
WED, 08/28/2024 20-02
VEHICLE: 20-02 DRIVER: Cynthia Ivy

20-02 LES AM 46 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:50 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 6:57 AM 409 Thomas RD, Satsuma AL

3 6:59 AM 454 Margiana Dr, Satsuma AL

4 6:59 AM 575 Margiana Dr, Satsuma AL

5 7:00 AM 671 Margiana Drive, Satsuma AL

6 7:01 AM 762 Dolphin Drive, Satsuma AL

7 7:03 AM Maria Drive & Laurelwood Drive, SATSUMA AL

8 7:05 AM 701 Whidden Drive, Satsuma AL

9 7:05 AM 754 Whidden Dr, Satsuma AL

10 7:05 AM Cottonwood Court & Whidden Drive, SATSUMA AL

11 7:08 AM Pine Laurel Court & Whidden Drive, SATSUMA AL

12 7:09 AM Gilbert Drive East & Norton Drive, SATSUMA AL

13 7:10 AM 501 Gilbert Dr East, Satsuma AL

14 7:11 AM Creek Circle & Gilbert Drive West, SATSUMA AL

15 7:12 AM Creek Circle & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

16 7:13 AM 315 Hannah Chase Way, Satsuma AL

17 7:14 AM Chelsea Court & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

18 7:15 AM South Powers Road & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

19 7:16 AM 321 Powers Rd., Satsuma AL

20 7:22 AM 308 South Powers Road, Satsuma AL

21 7:30 AM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 20-02
VEHICLE: 20-02 DRIVER: Cynthia Ivy

20-02  LES PM 52 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 3:08 PM Robert E Lee Elementary School (251 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Lee Elem. Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 3:13 PM 354 Thomas Road, Satsuma AL

3 3:13 PM 409 Thomas RD, Satsuma AL

4 3:15 PM 454 Margiana Dr, Satsuma AL

5 3:15 PM Margiana Drive @ Wilson Court, Satsuma AL

6 3:16 PM 575 Margiana Dr, Satsuma AL

7 3:17 PM 671 Margiana Drive, Satsuma AL

8 3:18 PM 762 Dolphin Drive, Satsuma AL

9 3:19 PM Maria Drive & Laurelwood Drive, SATSUMA AL

10 3:21 PM 701 Whidden Drive, Satsuma AL

11 3:22 PM 754 Whidden Dr, Satsuma AL

12 3:22 PM Cottonwood Court & Whidden Drive, SATSUMA AL

13 3:25 PM Pine Laurel Court & Whidden Drive, SATSUMA AL

14 3:26 PM Gilbert Drive East & Norton Drive, SATSUMA AL

15 3:27 PM 501 Gilbert Dr East, Satsuma AL

16 3:28 PM Creek Circle & Gilbert Drive West, SATSUMA AL

17 3:29 PM Creek Circle & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

18 3:30 PM 315 Hannah Chase Way, Satsuma AL

19 3:30 PM Chelsea Court & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

20 3:31 PM South Powers Road & Hannah Chase Way, SATSUMA AL

21 3:32 PM 321 Powers Rd., Satsuma AL

22 3:34 PM 308 South Powers Road, Satsuma AL

Page 2 08/28/2024


